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MINNESOTA 

 
MINNESOTA HORSE & HUNT CLUB 
PRIOR LAKE, MN 
6/12/2016 
MN STATE FITASC & PRELIM 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: MN STATE 
FITASC & PRELIM 
33 Attended 
JRCH GABE MARKWORTH 89 
VTCH DOUG DINGMAN 92 
SVCH GLEN A JENSEN 76 
LYCH KRISTA PETERSON 76 
SSCH RON L ANDERSON 80 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 3: MN STATE 
FITASC & PRELIM 
71 Attended 
CH GREGG WOLF 86 
M1 MARK ANTHONY CONWAY 83 
AA1 GREG HALL 72 
A1 JON SWANSON 81 
B1 TODD A RAINS 83 
C1 AL HORNER 70 
D1 ANDY SHEFCHIK 65 
E1 TONY WILLIAMS 69 
JRCH DYLAN BURNS 83 
VTCH DAVE WOLF 81 
SVCH AL HORNER 70 
LYCH LAURA L OLSEN 63 
SSCH REDMOND J BARTLETT 73 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE M 1: MN STATE 
FITASC & PRELIM 
78 Attended 
CH DYLAN BURNS 93 
RU GREGG WOLF 89 
3RD CURT HALBAKKEN 89 
M1 STEVE COUTANT 89 
M2 NATHAN WANNEBO 87 
M3 DOUG DINGMAN 87 
AA1 KEVIN STASSON 87 
AA2 GREGORY P GRAZZINI 81 
AA3 DAVID SEARLES 81 
A1 THOMAS D KELLY 81 
A2 JAMES INGVALSON 81 
A3 JON SWANSON 80 
B1 MARK BOYSEN 79 
B2 KRISTA PETERSON 78 
B3 KEVIN BURNS 76 
C1 MARK TOMONOVICH 78 
C2 SEAN SKALISKY 75 
C3 AL HORNER 71 
D1 PETER J MOLINARO 61 
D2 JEREMY SKRAMSTED 60 
D3 WILLIAM ROMMEL 56 
E1 LOGAN J RODGERS 77 
E2 DON HEMAUER 72 
E3 SCOTT LAMBERT 71 
JRCH DYLAN BURNS 93 
VTCH CURT HALBAKKEN 89 
SVCH JAMES INGVALSON 81 
LYCH KRISTA PETERSON 78 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: MN 
STATE FITASC & PRELIM 
66 Attended 
CH STEVE KORIN 96 
M1 NATHAN WANNEBO 96 
AA1 BEN JENSEN 86 
A1 JON SWANSON 89 

B1 MICHAEL H WILLIAMS - D 82 
C1 SEAN SKALISKY 87 
D1 ANDY SHEFCHIK 84 
E1 TONY WILLIAMS 76 
JRCH NATHAN WANNEBO 96 
VTCH STEVE KORIN 96 
SVCH MICHAEL H WILLIAMS - D 82 
LYCH LAURA L OLSEN 81 
SSCH RON L ANDERSON 79 
 
SOUTH SAINT PAUL GUN CLUB 
SO ST PAUL, MN 
6/18/2016 
MINNESOTA VS WISCONSIN BORDER 
BATTLE - SSP 100 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: MINNESOTA 
VS WISCONSIN BORDER BATTLE - SSP 100 
109 Attended 
CH THOMAS C WANNEBO 95 
M2 STEVE COUTANT 94 
AA1 BURT SCHWEIGER - JR 89 
AA2 DAVID G KLUENDER 87 
AA2 DENNIS L VIERLING 87 
A1 PARKER FIELD 87 
A2 DOUG CODA 85 
B1 KEVIN BURNS 86 
B2 THOMAS R TOENJES 83 
C1 DAVID CHELL 87 
C2 MARY A WOLFE 81 
C2 TONY SWORSKY 81 
D1 PAUL BRABEC 87 
D2 GREGORY KEITH 78 
E1 SCOTT LAMBERT 73 
E2 JOE BAUER 69 
E2 MIKE DEMULLING 69 
JRCH NATHAN WANNEBO 89 
JRRU GABE MARKWORTH 88 
VTCH THOMAS C WANNEBO 95 
VTRU SCOTT A NELSON 88 
SVCH PAUL BRABEC 87 
SVRU JAMES A NOEL 85 
LYCH MARY A WOLFE 81 
LYRU JULIE THUL 75 
SSCH DAVID G KLUENDER 87 
SSRU RON L ANDERSON 79 
 
SOUTH SAINT PAUL GUN CLUB 
SO ST PAUL, MN 
6/26/2016 
MINNESOTA STATE 5-STAND AND SUPER 
SPORTING CHAMPIO 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 2: MINNESOTA 
STATE 5-STAND AND SUPER SPORTING 
CHAMPIO 
25 Attended 
CH DAVID G KLUENDER 43 
JRCH DYLAN BURNS 41 
JRRU PARKER FIELD 37 
VTCH JOHN WIEDERHOLT 41 
VTRU MYRON S BRAGER 39 
SVCH DAVID G KLUENDER 43 
SVRU GEORGE E SMYTHE 40 
LYCH PAMELA NESHIEM 36 
LYRU JUDY L LEET 22 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: MINNESOTA 
STATE 5-STAND AND SUPER SPORTING 
CHAMPIO 
67 Attended 
CH NATHAN WANNEBO 95 
RU CRAIG T PACE 94 

AA1 DAVID G KLUENDER 90 
A1 TODD A RAINS 88 
B1 JAMES S KASTNING 90 
C1 KYLE E RAINS 84 
D1 BRETT TUPY 84 
E1 JAMES IDE 77 
JRCH NATHAN WANNEBO 95 
JRRU DYLAN BURNS 90 
VTCH THOMAS C WANNEBO 93 
VTRU CAL MUNKVOLD 88 
SVCH JAMES A NOEL 87 
SVRU CRAIG MORTENSON 84 
LYCH PAMELA NESHIEM 73 
LYRU JUDY L LEET 44 
SSCH DAVID G KLUENDER 90 
SSRU REDMOND J BARTLETT 74 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: 
MINNESOTA STATE 5-STAND AND SUPER 
SPORTING CHAMPIO 
74 Attended 
CH GABE MARKWORTH 94 
AA1 JOSEPH F OPITZ 87 
C1 PAUL BRABEC 83 
D1 BRETT TUPY 90 
E1 STEVEN VILTOFT 77 
JRCH GABE MARKWORTH 94 
JRRU DYLAN BURNS 93 
VTCH STEVE KORIN 91 
VTRU THOMAS C WANNEBO 90 
SVCH JAMES A NOEL 87 
SVRU STEVE H JENSEN 83 
LYCH PAMELA NESHIEM 73 
LYRU JUDY L LEET 56 
SSCH JOHN MOHLER 84 
SSRU REDMOND J BARTLETT 83 
 


